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Efficiency and Performance Data

Model             True HP          Rated HP             Voltage             Circulate Amps            Vacuum Amps            Circulate Watts       

EP-2

EP-4

EP-6

EP-8
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0.32

0.37

0.41

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 8070
0

10

20

30

40

Flow Rate (GPM)

Fe
et

 o
f H

ea
d

Circulate Setting

0 10020 12040 14060 80
0

100

20

120

40

60

80

Flow Rate (GPM)

Fe
et

 o
f H

ea
d

Vacuum Setting

EP-2

EP-4

EP-6

EP-8

EP-1
EP-1 .751.25 115 2.2 12.4 0.23


